
Rnk. Athlete PAYS BO/SP
PENA 

START
PENA 

AP<RP
PTS

1 CONEM Benoit FRA 4' 0 7 12  -0.0p -0.0p 86.4p
2 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ Sergio GER 1' 30 6 22  -0.0p -0.0p 76.4p
3 DUVIVIER Alexis FRA 5' 0 6 17  -0.0p -0.0p 75.4p
4 MOUREAU Thomas BEL 5' 0 5 58  -0.0p -0.0p 71.6p
5 NIEUBORG Laurent BEL 4' 45 5 35  -0.0p -0.0p 67.0p
6 DUPONT Franck FRA 4' 0 5 17  -0.0p -0.0p 63.4p
7 HOCKS Nicolas BEL 3 55 5 15  -0.0p -0.0p 63.0p
8 THOMMEN Bruno BEL 3' 30 5 12  -0.0p -0.0p 62.4p
9 VERHOEVEN Daan NED 2' 0 5 11  -0.0p -0.0p 62.2p

10 LIPS Joachim GER 4' 0 5 6  -0.0p -0.0p 61.2p
11 VAN KOUWEN Kars NED 3' 30 4 57  -0.0p -0.0p 59.4p
12 DE JONG Frank BEL 4' 0 4 43  -0.0p -0.0p 56.6p
13 FLOGNY Eric FRA 4' 0 4 41  -0.0p -0.0p 56.2p
14 MARTHERUS Danny NED 3' 33 4 33  -0.0p -0.0p 54.6p
15 MASTROLEO Felice BEL 3' 0 4 33  -0.0p -0.0p 54.6p
16 HEIB Stephan GER 4' 30 4 32  -0.0p -0.0p 54.4p
17 SKODA Erik NED 3' 15 4 16  -0.0p -0.0p 51.2p
18 BUHL Andy BEL 3' 0 4 7  -0.0p -0.0p 49.4p
19 BOZELIE Edwin NED 0' 30 4 6  -0.0p -0.0p 49.2p
20 TROISFONTAINES Paul BEL 3' 0 3 51  -0.0p -0.0p 46.2p
21 DUSSART Vincent BEL 3' 30 3 34  -0.0p -0.0p 42.8p
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22 BONTE Xavier BEL 2' 45 3 22  -0.0p -0.0p 40.4p
23 HERALY Philippe BEL 2' 0 3 11  -0.0p -0.0p 38.2p
24 MIGUNOV Igor RUS 4' 0   DISQ -0.0p -0.0p 0.0p
25 BOURGEAU Cédric BEL 1' 0   DISQ -0.0p -0.0p 0.0p
26 EFSTATHIOUS Aristidis GER 1' 30   DISQ -0.0p -0.0p 0.0p

Rnk. Athlete PAYS BO/SP
PENA 

START
PENA 

AP<RP
PTS

1 VAN DEN BROEK Nanja NED 3' 31'' 5' 52''  -0.0p -0.0p 70.4p
2 MILLER Georgina ENG 0' 1'' 5' 40''  -0.0p -0.0p 68.0p
3 BAESEN France-Gaelle FRA 4' 30'' 5' 27''  -0.0p -0.0p 65.4p
4 VAN DE GRIENDT Judith NED 0' 10'' 4' 36''  -0.0p -0.0p 55.2p
5 FOURIE Véronique BEL 3' 20'' 4' 22''  -0.0p -0.0p 52.4p
6 BADOT Anouck BEL 2' 0'' 4' 17''  -0.0p -0.0p 51.4p
7 HUCKE Anaelle BEL 2' 30'' 3' 50''  -0.0p -0.0p 46.0p
8 VATER Silvia GER 1' 0'' 3' 16''  -0.0p -0.0p 39.2p
9 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ Olga GER 4' 0'' 3' 37''  -0.0p -4.6p 38.8p

10 MAGGIONI Sandra ITA 2' 30'' 2' 50''  -0.0p -0.0p 34.0p
11 GILLET Isabelle BEL 2' 0'' 2' 7''  -0.0p -0.0p 25.4p
12 HIRNAUT Aline BEL 1' 0'' 1' 46''  -0.0p -0.0p 21.2p
13 HOPF Monika GER 2' 30''   ABS -0.0p -0.0p 0.0p

AP RP
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Rnk. Athlete PAYS AP RP BO/SP
PENA 

START
PENA 

AP<RP
PTS

1 DUVIVIER Alexis FRA 100m 150m  -0.0p -0.0p 75.0p
2 MARTHERUS Danny NED 8m 129m  -0.0p -0.0p 64.5p
3 EFSTATHIOUS Aristidis GER 100m 129m  -0.0p -0.0p 64.5p
4 HEIB Stephan GER 100m 129m  -0.0p -0.0p 64.5p
5 MOUREAU Thomas BEL 100m 125m  -0.0p -0.0p 62.5p
6 CONEM Benoit FRA 100m 125m  -0.0p -0.0p 62.5p
7 FLOGNY Eric FRA 100m 125m  -0.0p -0.0p 62.5p
8 HOCKS Nicolas BEL 100m 125m  -0.0p -0.0p 62.5p
9 VAN KOUWEN Kars NED 99m 124m  -0.0p -0.0p 62.0p

10 BUHL Andy BEL 75m 109m  -0.0p -0.0p 54.5p
11 NIEUBORG Laurent BEL 80m 108m  -0.0p -0.0p 54.0p
12 VERHOEVEN Daan NED 11m 101m  -0.0p -0.0p 50.5p
13 MIGUNOV Igor RUS 86m 100m  -0.0p -0.0p 50.0p
14 BOURGEAU Cédric BEL 5m 100m  -0.0p -0.0p 50.0p
15 MASTROLEO Felice BEL 75m 100m  -0.0p -0.0p 50.0p
16 THOMMEN Bruno BEL 75m 100m  -0.0p -0.0p 50.0p
17 BOZELIE Edwin NED 60m 91m  -0.0p -0.0p 45.5p
18 TROISFONTAINES Paul BEL 70m 90m  -0.0p -0.0p 45.0p
19 LIPS Joachim GER 75m 85m  -0.0p -0.0p 42.5p
20 DUPONT Franck FRA 60m 75m  -0.0p -0.0p 37.5p
21 SKODA Erik NED 52m 75m  -0.0p -0.0p 37.5p
22 BONTE Xavier BEL 70m 75m  -0.0p -0.0p 37.5p
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23 HERALY Philippe BEL 50m 65m  -0.0p -0.0p 32.5p
24 DE JONG Frank BEL 100m 75m  -0.0p -12.5p 25.0p
25 DUSSART Vincent BEL 75m  DISQ -0.0p -0.0p 0.0p
26 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ Sergio GER 135m  DISQ -0.0p -0.0p 0.0p

Rnk. Athlete PAYS AP RP BO/SP
PENA 

START
PENA 

AP<RP
PTS

1 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ Olga GER 126m 149m  -0.0p -0.0p 74.5p
2 VAN DEN BROEK Nanja NED 79m 134m  -0.0p -0.0p 67.0p
3 HIRNAUT Aline BEL 50m 115m  -0.0p -0.0p 57.5p
4 BADOT Anouck BEL 50m 108m  -0.0p -0.0p 54.0p
5 BAESEN France-Gaelle FRA 100m 100m  -0.0p -0.0p 50.0p
6 HUCKE Anaelle BEL 75m 100m  -0.0p -0.0p 50.0p
7 MILLER Georgina ENG 75m 75m  -0.0p -0.0p 37.5p
8 VAN DE GRIENDT Judith NED 5m 75m  -0.0p -0.0p 37.5p
9 MAGGIONI Sandra ITA 50m 75m  -0.0p -0.0p 37.5p

10 VATER Silvia GER 70m 99m  -0.0p -0.0p 19.5p
11 HOPF Monika GER 75m  ABS -0.0p -0.0p 0.0p
12 FOURIE Véronique BEL 55m  DISQ -0.0p -0.0p 0.0p
13 GILLET Isabelle BEL 25m  DISQ -0.0p -0.0p 0.0p

BADOT Anouck 108m Belgium record
HIRNAUT Aline 115m Belgium record New
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Rnk. Athlete PAYS AP RP BO/SP
PENA 

START
PENA 

AP<RP
PTS

1 VERHOEVEN Daan NED 22m 125m  -0.0p -0.0p 62.5p
2 MARTHERUS Danny NED 88m 113m  -0.0p -0.0p 56.5p
3 DUVIVIER Alexis FRA 75m 112m  -0.0p -0.0p 56.0p
4 CONEM Benoit FRA 75m 110m  -0.0p -0.0p 55.0p
5 BUHL Andy BEL 50m 104m  -0.0p -0.0p 52.0p
6 BONTE Xavier BEL 65m 100m  -0.0p -0.0p 50.0p
7 HOCKS Nicolas BEL 70m 100m  -0.0p -0.0p 50.0p
8 VAN KOUWEN Kars NED 66m 91m  -0.0p -0.0p 45.5p
9 BOURGEAU Cédric BEL 50m 87m  -0.0p -0.0p 43.5p

10 NIEUBORG Laurent BEL 51m 86m  -0.0p -0.0p 43.0p
11 HEIB Stephan GER 50m 82m  -0.0p -0.0p 41.0p
12 EFSTATHIOUS Aristidis GER 5m 80m  -0.0p -0.0p 40.0p
13 DE JONG Frank BEL 75m 75m  -0.0p -0.0p 37.5p
14 MOUREAU Thomas BEL 75m 75m  -0.0p -0.0p 37.5p
15 MASTROLEO Felice BEL 50m 75m  -0.0p -0.0p 37.5p
16 THOMMEN Bruno BEL 50m 75m  -0.0p -0.0p 37.5p
17 BOZELIE Edwin NED 60m 100m 15P -0.0p -0.0p 35.0p
18 LIPS Joachim GER 50m 68m  -0.0p -0.0p 34.0p
19 TROISFONTAINES Paul BEL 55m 63m  -0.0p -0.0p 31.5p
20 HERALY Philippe BEL 50m 59m  -0.0p -0.0p 29.5p
21 DUPONT Franck FRA 40m 57m  -0.0p -0.0p 28.5p
22 DUSSART Vincent BEL 50m 50m  -0.0p -0.0p 25.0p
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22 DUSSART Vincent BEL 50m 50m  -0.0p -0.0p 25.0p
23 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ Sergio GER 100m 75m  -0.0p -12.5p 25.0p
24 MIGUNOV Igor RUS 86m  DISQ -0.0p -0.0p 0.0p
25 SKODA Erik NED 52m  DISQ -0.0p -0.0p 0.0p
26 FLOGNY Eric FRA 75m  DISQ -0.0p -0.0p 0.0p

Rnk. Athlete PAYS AP RP BO/SP
PENA 

START
PENA 

AP<RP
PTS

1 VAN DEN BROEK Nanja NED 66m 113m  -0.0p -0.0p 56.5p
2 BAESEN France-Gaelle FRA 75m 93m  -0.0p -0.0p 46.5p
3 BADOT Anouck BEL 35m 88m  -0.0p -0.0p 44.0p
4 VAN DE GRIENDT Judith NED 5m 75m  -0.0p -0.0p 37.5p
5 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ Olga GER 75m 75m  -0.0p -0.0p 37.5p
6 VATER Silvia GER 50m 63m  -0.0p -0.0p 31.5p
7 MILLER Georgina ENG 10m 62m  -0.0p -0.0p 31.0p
8 FOURIE Véronique BEL 25m 59m  -0.0p -0.0p 29.5p
9 HUCKE Anaelle BEL 50m 56m  -0.0p -0.0p 28.0p

10 GILLET Isabelle BEL 25m 56m  -0.0p -0.0p 28.0p
11 MAGGIONI Sandra ITA 25m 50m  -0.0p -0.0p 25.0p
12 HOPF Monika GER 50m  ABS -0.0p -0.0p 0.0p
13 HIRNAUT Aline BEL 25m  DISQ -0.0p -0.0p 0.0p

BADOT Anouck 88m Belgium record New
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AIDA - Compétiton de Namur 2011
AIDA Belgium Cup 2011

Résultats combinés en statique et dynamiques

Rnk. Athlete Nation PTS STAT PTS DYN PTS DNF TOTAL
1 DUVIVIER Alexis FRA 75.4p 75.0p 56.0p 206.4p
2 CONEM Benoit FRA 86.4p 62.5p 55.0p 203.9p
3 MARTHERUS Danny NED 54.6p 64.5p 56.5p 175.6p
4 HOCKS Nicolas BEL 63.0p 62.5p 50.0p 175.5p
5 VERHOEVEN Daan NED 62.2p 50.5p 62.5p 175.2p
6 MOUREAU Thomas BEL 71.6p 62.5p 37.5p 171.6p
7 VAN KOUWEN Kars NED 59.4p 62.0p 45.5p 166.9p
8 NIEUBORG Laurent BEL 67.0p 54.0p 43.0p 164.0p
9 HEIB Stephan GER 54.4p 64.5p 41.0p 159.9p

10 BUHL Andy BEL 49.4p 54.5p 52.0p 155.9p
11 THOMMEN Bruno BEL 62.4p 50.0p 37.5p 149.9p
12 MASTROLEO Felice BEL 54.6p 50.0p 37.5p 142.1p
13 LIPS Joachim GER 61.2p 42.5p 34.0p 137.7p
14 BOZELIE Edwin NED 49.2p 45.5p 35.0p 129.7p
15 DUPONT Franck FRA 63.4p 37.5p 28.5p 129.4p
16 BONTE Xavier BEL 40.4p 37.5p 50.0p 127.9p
17 TROISFONTAINES Paul BEL 46.2p 45.0p 31.5p 122.7p
18 DE JONG Frank BEL 56.6p 25.0p 37.5p 119.1p
19 FLOGNY Eric FRA 56.2p 62.5p 0.0p 118.7p
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19 FLOGNY Eric FRA 56.2p 62.5p 0.0p 118.7p
20 EFSTATHIOUS Aristidis GER 0.0p 64.5p 40.0p 104.5p
21 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ Sergio GER 76.4p 0.0p 25.0p 101.4p
22 HERALY Philippe BEL 38.2p 32.5p 29.5p 100.2p
23 BOURGEAU Cédric BEL 0.0p 50.0p 43.5p 93.5p
24 SKODA Erik NED 51.2p 37.5p 0.0p 88.7p
25 DUSSART Vincent BEL 42.8p 0.0p 25.0p 67.8p
26 MIGUNOV Igor RUS 0.0p 50.0p 0.0p 50.0p

Rnk. Athlete Nation PTS STAT PTS DYN PTS DNF TOTAL
1 VAN DEN BROEK Nanja NED 70.4p 67.0p 56.5p 193.9p
2 BAESEN France-Gaelle FRA 65.4p 50.0p 46.5p 161.9p
3 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ Olga GER 43.4p 74.5p 37.5p 155.4p
4 BADOT Anouck BEL 51.4p 54.0p 44.0p 149.4p
5 MILLER Georgina ENG 68.0p 37.5p 31.0p 136.5p
6 VAN DE GRIENDT Judith NED 55.2p 37.5p 37.5p 130.2p
7 HUCKE Anaelle BEL 46.0p 50.0p 28.0p 124.0p
8 MAGGIONI Sandra ITA 34.0p 37.5p 25.0p 96.5p
9 VATER Silvia GER 39.2p 19.5p 31.5p 90.2p

10 FOURIE Véronique BEL 52.4p 0.0p 29.5p 81.9p
11 HIRNAUT Aline BEL 21.2p 57.5p 0.0p 78.7p
12 GILLET Isabelle BEL 25.4p 0.0p 28.0p 53.4p
13 HOPF Monika GER 0.0p 0.0p 0.0p 0.0p

F E M A L E


